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IIII區貨品出入區貨品出入區貨品出入區貨品出入

ExhibitsExhibitsExhibitsExhibits

Entrance IEntrance IEntrance IEntrance I

1232J1303

I505a

台  北  世  貿  中  心  南  港  展  覽  館

T W T C  N a n g a n g  E x h i b i t o n

Floor Loading :5000kg/m?Floor Loading :5000kg/m?Floor Loading :5000kg/m?Floor Loading :5000kg/m?

I: 10.4m(W.)× 5m(H.)I: 10.4m(W.)× 5m(H.)I: 10.4m(W.)× 5m(H.)I: 10.4m(W.)× 5m(H.)

Ceiling Height: 9mCeiling Height: 9mCeiling Height: 9mCeiling Height: 9m

J: 12m(W.)× 9m(H.)J: 12m(W.)× 9m(H.)J: 12m(W.)× 9m(H.)J: 12m(W.)× 9m(H.)

K: 10.4m(W.)× 5m(H.)K: 10.4m(W.)× 5m(H.)K: 10.4m(W.)× 5m(H.)K: 10.4m(W.)× 5m(H.)

I區: (Booth Size:3mx3m,542 Units

J區: (Booth Size:3mx3m,364 Units

(Booth Size:3mx3m,253 Units

Ticket Booth 售票處

註：

K區:

全區: I+J+K=1159 Units

6米走道: Main Aisle:6 meter wide

Fire Alarm Panel 火警綜合盤

 Units

Hydrant 消防栓((含火警綜合盤)

Extinguisher 滅火器

Control Panel 電箱

  B1機車停車場入口

  B1 Motorcycle Parking Entrance

  地面層貨車入口

  Geround FI.Cargo Entrance

  B1 停車場入口

  B1 Car Parking Entrance

  上層展場貨車入口

  Upper FI.Cargo Entrance

  上層展場貨車出口

  Upper FI.Cargo Exit

  B1停車場出口

  B1 Car Parking  Exit

實際位置依現場為準。
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NNNN

下 　 層 　　　展 場 平　　 面 圖

L o w e r  E x h i b i t o n  H a l l  P l a n

海關

Custom

Office

K1230

#8貨梯

Freight

Elevator

火警盤、滅火器、消防栓、電箱等不皆不得封閉，

Food  &  Beverage Kiosk 餐飲販賣部

J1315

K1329

K1328 K1427

貨
車

道
　

Ca
r
g
o
 L
a
n
e

J1215

J1134J1233

J1216

J1332

K1301

K1303

貨
車

道
　

Ca
r
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o
 L
a
n
e

報關行

Custom Agent

#7貨梯

Freight Elevator

Dotted Line (indicates different areasDotted Line (indicates different areasDotted Line (indicates different areasDotted Line (indicates different areas

區域分界線區域分界線區域分界線區域分界線((分區隔牆設置位置)

本圖為標準攤位圖，，，僅供參考。。。

主辦單位所自行規劃之攤位圖，請先送外貿協會核定。

Pillar 水泥柱

保稅倉庫

Bonded Warehouse
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Entrance KEntrance KEntrance KEntrance K

1.This isa a standard floor plan for reference only and

   organizer may vary in dimention and composition.

2.Organizer must submit planned floor map to TAITRA

   for prior consent.
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I922 I1021

K706

J730

J734

K702

J1218

J1216

J1030 J1130J1229

J1132J1231

K814 K913 K1014

J416

K804 K903

J309

J418J417a

K1019

K822 K921 K922 K1021

K920

J403

J717

K526 K625

K524

K627

K532 K631

K629

K528

J320  J419

J118 J217

J211

J215

J311

J303a

J408 J507

J410 J509

J307a

J311a

J305 J306 J405

J407aJ307

J305a

J315a

I1415I1116

J1310

J1312 J1411

K820

J834

K812

J1109a

J1115a

I814

J1215a

J1209a

J1311a

J1313a

J1315a

J1309a

????

Datastore

K925

K928

K926


